Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD)

(Rs.)

Tender
fee

1

Execution of Digital ELCID Test on Stator
Core of Unit#4 (225 MW,16.5 KV) at
Purulia Pumped Storage Project Site,
including Mobilization Charges and to

fro journey Charges of the Testing
Personnel.

Rs. 2,05,750.00

(Two Lakhs Five
Thousand Seven

Hundred and Fifty
Only)

Rs. 4,115.00

(Four Thousand

One Hundred and
Fifteen Only)

NIL

Total
Rs. 2,05,750.00

(Two Lakhs Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty
only)

Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly
with the help of his Digital signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be paid in
full through online mode only as mention at Instructions to Bidders.